CITYTOUR

Stop Number

S
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WAFI

DUBAI MALL

OLD TOWN

DUBAI FOUNTAIN
BURJUMAN

DUBAI MUSEUM
OLD SOUK

OLD WATCHTOWER
HERITAGE VILLAGE
SHINDAGHA MUSEUM
GOLD SOUK

SPICE SOUK

ABRA STATION
RIVIERA

CREEK VIEWS
BANIYAS

DEIRA

DHOW WHARFAGE
DEIRA CITY CENTRE

Tour finishes at Wafi at 7:00pm

Duration: 2 hours

First Bus;

8:50am
9:10am
9:15am
9:17am
8:36am
8:30am
8:35am
8:37am
8:40am
8:41am
8:47am
8:52am
8:54am
8:55am
8:56am
8:57am
8:5%am
9:01am
9:00am

l.ast Bus:

5:00pm
5:20pm
5:25pm
5:27pm
6:00pm
6:13pm
6:18pm
6:20pm
6:23pm
6:24pm
6:3'El_pm'
6:35pm
6:37pm
6:38pm
6:39pm
6:40pm
6:42pm
6:44pm
6:59_[)“’1

BEACH TOUR

Stop Number

@7 DUBAIMALL

CITYWALK

UNION HOUSE

JUMEIRAH MOSQUE

MERCATO

JUMEIRAH

KITE BEACH

JUM. PUBLIC BEACH

BURJ AL ARAB

SOUK MADINAT

PALM VIEW BEACH

ATLANTIS THE PALM
€& ITIHAD PARK

@&  MALL OF EMIRATES

51
2 SERLSISE LSRN

Duration: 2h 20min

First Bus:

9:00am
9:10am
9:25am
9:30am
9:32am
9:35am
9:45am
9:50am
9:55am
9:05am
9:10am
9:05am
%:15am
9:00am

Tour finishes at Dubai Mall at 7:20pm

RECOMMENDED!

@l TOURSTARTS

HERE

MARINA TOUR

Stop Number

@& MALL OF THE EMIRATES 8:50am
DUBAI MARINA 9:07am
MARINA MALL 9:15am:
PIER 7 9:17am
THE BEACH 8:50am
MARINA PROMENADE  9:00am
MARINA QUAYS 9:03am
BOULEVARD 9:10am
BAYSIDE 9:13am
TALLEST BLOCK 9:15am
MEDIA CITY 9:20am
SOUK MADINAT 9:30am

Last Bus: First Bus:

5:00pm
5:16pm
5:25pm
5:30pm
5:32pm
5:35pm
5:45pm
5:50pm
5:55pm
6:05pm
6:10pm
6:25pm
6:35pm
6:55pm

SIENE ISR R R NS X

)

Tour finishes at Mall of Emirates at 6:30pm

Duration: 1h 30min

l.ast Bus:

5:00pm
5:17pm
5:25pm
5:27pm
5:40pm
5:50pm
5:53pm
6:00pm
6:03pm
6:05pm
6:10pm
6:20pm

@ CREEK CRUISE
@ MARINA CRUISE

Jump aboard an Arabian Dhow and glide down the beautiful Dubai
Creek as well as the Marina and out into the Arabian Gulf. These
two cruises are free with your Big Bus ticket and offer a different
perspective to Dubai.

Timings:
Creek Cruise: 10:30, 11:30, 12:30, 13:30, 14:30, 15:30, 14:30, 17:30
Marina Cruise: 10:00, 11:00, 12:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 14:00, 17:00

Refreshments are available on board.

WATER BUS

Experience a ride on the RTA water bus glide across the Dubai
Marina in a smooth and safe transit service. Your single way
journey is free with you Big Bus ticket.

@ MARINA MALL  €) MARINA PROMENADE
€Y PIER 7 ® BAYSIDE

To return you will need to purchase a two dirham fee ticket
on board. Timings: ask staff for details.

jIRIRIRIRAm AR

WALKING TOURS

Complete your sightseeing experience with the insightful
Big Bus Walking Tours led by an English-speaking guide.

o KHAN MURJAN DISCOVERY
11am; 4:00pm, 9:30pm

30 mins

Explore a 14th Century styled souk with goods from across Arabia.

@ ARABIAN TREASURES 1 hour
10:30am & 2:30pm

Discover hidden treasures and mysteries of the old part of town.

1 hour

© HERITAGE WALK
12:30pm & 4:30pm
Step back in time and experience one of Dubai's first settlements.

1 hour

) DOWNTOWN DISCOVERY
12:30pm & 5:00pm
Experience the most expensive square mile on the planet.

@) MADINAT JOURNEY 1 hour
3:30pm

Journey through a traditional themed Arabian town.

October - April

Discover wild flamingos, natural mangroves, creek lagoon and
Sheikh Mohammad's Royal Palace on this city limit excursion.
Stop by Hard Rock Cafe and hop-off to shop at Festival Centre.

=) WAFI ' HARD ROCK CAFE
ZABEEL PALACE FESTIVAL CITY
: FLAMINGO LAGOON

Days & Timings: ask staff for details,

PALM ISLAND DRIVE

Fully guided panoramic tour along the Palm Jumeirah Crescent.
Take in the open ocean views of the Arabian Gulf, see the opulent
Palm Beach resorts and capture the incredible Dubai skyline.

@& RIX0S HOTEL @ OCEAN VIEWS
@ ANANTARA @ KEMPINSKI

@ WALDORF @ ZABEEL SARAY
@ SOFITEL @ ONE & ONLY
@ ATLANTIS

Departs Atlantis: Spm | Duration: é0mins

Valid up to 14 days

Valid up to 14 days

TELL US
YOUR
GREAT
STORIES |

¥ TRUSTP

SHARJAH TOUR

Explore the delights of the city of Sharjah "Pearl of the Gulf" with
our free 3 hour panoramic tour.

Tour Highlights:

Quran Houndabout e Science Museumn ¢ Archeclogy Museum
Museum of |slamic Civilization ¢ Heritage District * Blue Souk
Sharjah Aquarium ¢ Eye of the Emirates « Corniche

WAFI HERITAGE DISTRICT
BLUE SOUK

Days & Timings: ask staff for details.

DESERT SUNSET TOUR

Experience an Arabian Sunset in the heart of the Dubai Desert
with our free 3 hour Desert Sunset Tour.

Valid up to 14 days

Take a guided panoramic tour to an Arabian styled Fort. On
arrival, you will be greeted with true Arabian hospitality, offered
a FREE Welcome Drink, Camel Riding, Falcon Interaction, Henna
Painting & Arabian Horse Interaction.

An incredible journey, and one absolutely FREE to all Big Bus
Dubai customers.

ARABIAN FORTRESS

Days & Timings: ask staff for details. Valid up to 14 days

RECOMMENDED!
TOUR STARTS

HOP-ON HOP-OFF
SIGHTSEEING

)

amm(;)

Ty

CITY TOUR
BEACH TOUR
MARINA TOUR

PALM ISLAND DRIVE emm&mm

MARINA DHOW CRUISE @& mm
WATER BUS

MUSEUMS

LOST CHAMBERS

ONE TICKET | ALL ROUTES

Operating hours 8:50am to 7:20pm

(Tour ends)
Buses every 30 minutes




